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Table No. 5—continued.

Race of the Children attending the Native Village Schools on 31st December, 1909.—cont.

Summary of Table No. 5.

Table No. 6.
Results of Inspection, 1909.

Race.

Schools.

Mi

Speaking English
in the Home.

aoris.

Speaking Maori in
the Home.

Boys. ; Girls. . Total.

Europeans.

Boys. Girls. Total.. I

Totali.

Tuparoa
Hiruharama . .
Whareponga ..Tokomaru Bay
Whangara
Nuhaka
Tuhara
Tangoio
Te Haroto
Waimarama .
Karioi
Pipiriki
Okautete
Mangamaunu
Arowhenua ..
Waikouaiti ..

Hoys.

I

io
6

Girls. Total.

3 5
2 2

i3 23

i2 is

32 27 59
32 27 59
21 22 43 !
48 31 79
23 7 30
55 31 86
30 20 60
20 13 33
17 15 32 '21 I 22
15 8 23
14 8 22
10 9 111

23 15 38
3 1 I

2 2
1 .. 1
1 .. 1
3 2 5
3 .. 3 i|
1 .. 1

3 4 7
4 1 5
I 2 3
3 2 5I 3 4 I

12 II 23
I I 2
5 4 9

"l "5 12

Boys. Girls, j Total

32 29 61
33 27 60
22 22 44
51 33 84
26 7 33
56 31 87
33 24 "57
24 14 38
18 17 35
24 3 27
18 14 32
26 21 47
11 10 21
15 17 32
23 15 38
16 18 34

Totals for 1909
Totals for 1908

79
49

77
31

156
80

1,973 1,601
2,066 1,661

I

3,574
3,727

2011
217

185 391
193 410

2,258 1,863
2,332 1,885

4,121
4,217

Difference 30 46 76 -93 -60 -153 -11 -8 -19 -74 -22 -96

Race.
Boys. Girls.

1909.

Total. Percentage, jPercentage,
1909. 190b.

Maoris speaking Maori in the home
Maoris speaking English in the home ..
Europeans

1,973 1,601
79 77

206 185

3,574
156
391

86-7 88-4
3-8 1-9
9-5 9-7, I

Totals 2,258 1,863 4,121 100-0 100-0I I 100-0
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Sohools. Z^S;

Ahipara
Rangitukia
Pukepoto
Waikouaiti
Paeroa
Rangiawhia
VVhakarewarewa ..
Tautoro
Waima
Waioweka
Hiruharama
Ranana
Parawera
Peria
M n hi in
Tokaanu
Whareponga
Te Kaha
Kawhitiroa
Oninimi . .
Motiti Island
Te Kao ..
Okautote..
Kaikohe .. ,,

100
100
100
100
10-0
10-0
9-8
9-8
10-0
9-8
9-8

10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
10-0
9-8
9-8

10-11
10-0
10-0
tO-0
0-8

10-0 10-0 100 40-0
10-0 10-0 10-0 40-0
10-0 10-0 10-0 40-0
10-0 10-0 100 40-0
10-0 10-0 10-0 40-0
10-0 10-0 10-0 400
10-0 10-0 10-0 39-8
10-0 Hid 10-0 39-8
10-0 9-8 10-0 39-8
10-0 ' 10-0 10-0 39-8
10-0 10-0 10-0 39-8
9-8 10-0 10-0 39-8

10-0 9>6 10-0 39-5
100 9-6 10-0 39-5
10-0 9-5 10-0 39-5
10-0 10-0 !)•;> 39.5
9-8 9-5 100 39-3
9-5 10-0 10-0 39-3

10-0 9-0 101) 39-3
100 10-0 '.HI 39-0
lo-o lo-O (1-0 39-0
10-0 loo y-o 39-0
9-8 10-0 9-0 38-8

10-0 10-0 9-0 38-8
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